
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
POB, RUN E 196 FT TO SR-100, NW 
FT, S 326.79 FT TO POB.

SISTRUNK ANGELA G/GASKINS ROY A
359 SW STEWART LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-3S-17-05581-000
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HX Base Yr

2124 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,106 55.2609 61.89 130,340 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 69,032

FEP 72 80 58 2,334

FEP 80 80 64 2,575

FEP 98 80 78 3,138

FEP 238 80 190 7,643

2,204 2,106 84,721

BAS= W27 S10 E2 S4 W3 FEP= W7 S34 E7 N34$ S34 FEP= W7 S8
E10N8 W3$ E3 FEP= S8 E9 N8 W9$ E9 S8 E23 N28 W2 N14 FEP= E2
N14 W7 S14 E5$ W5 N14$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 22 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 22 308.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,310

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

8 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

8,110

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


